
EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results

Session 11 A

WED 15 NOV 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 112 Minimumweight (W48kg) YAGETTEKIN NURSELEN TUR

BUCKLEY Nicole IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA ANGILIERI Fabio SRB

KOS

MNE

ESP

EST

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

DEMOLLI Latif

JABUCANIN Blazo

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

PUHNO Moris

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 113 Minimumweight (W48kg) MAMMADOVA Mehpara AZE

ISMAILOVI Rahiba GEO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey MKD

FRA

SVK

IRL

MDA

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

KANFOUAH Rachid

ZAJAC Martin

KELLY Stephen

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

3 114 Minimumweight (W48kg) NAD VARGA Kristina SRB

DURIKOVA Nicole SVK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN AZE

ITA

RUS

EST

CRO

GULIYEV Elkhan

ANGILIERI Fabio

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

PUHNO Moris

COVIC Dragan

28:29

28:29

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 115 Minimumweight (W48kg) PRISCIANDARO Erika ITA

BEZEL RINATA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii FRA

MNE

IRL

BUL

SRB

KANFOUAH Rachid

JABUCANIN Blazo

KELLY Stephen

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 116 Featherweight (W57kg) ARI Asya IBAG

MULIARCHYK Maryna BLR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade CRO

MNE

ESP

KOS

MKD

COVIC Dragan

JABUCANIN Blazo

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

DEMOLLI Latif

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 117 Featherweight (W57kg) DOBOS Rebeka HUN

GOJKOVIC BOJANA MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GULIYEV Elkhan MDA

BUL

RUS

CRO

ITA

PASTUHOV Valerii

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

KRUTASOV Sergey

COVIC Dragan

ANGILIERI Fabio

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 118 Featherweight (W57kg) CACIC Nikolina CRO

PRISCO Sharon ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif SVK

RUS

MDA

BUL

AZE

ZAJAC Martin

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

PASTUHOV Valerii

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

GULIYEV Elkhan

30:25

30:26

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 119 Featherweight (W57kg) MORTENSEN Melissa Juvonen DEN

SZEREMETA Julia POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia EST

IRL

CRO

MNE

BEL

PUHNO Moris

KELLY Stephen

COVIC Dragan

VUJOVIC Rade

POMPILLI Felice

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30



EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results

Session 11 A

WED 15 NOV 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 120 Light Middleweight (W70kg) DUZTAS YAREN TUR

IGHARO Evelyn Ivie IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin SRB

MNE

MKD

RUS

BEL

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

JABUCANIN Blazo

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

KRUTASOV Sergey

POMPILLI Felice

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 121 Heavyweight (W+81kg) HOFFMANN REKA HUN

KUCHMANOVA MARIIA RUS BLUE RSC R1 0:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban ITA

AZE

MNE

MDA

EST

ANGILIERI Fabio

GULIYEV Elkhan

VUJOVIC Rade

PASTUHOV Valerii

PUHNO Moris

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 122 Heavyweight (W+81kg) DUZTAS SEYMA TUR

WERONIKA BOCHEN POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO COVIC Dragan BUL

SRB

SVK

ESP

MNE

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

ZAJAC Martin

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

JABUCANIN Blazo

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:26

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


